2003 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)						FILED Feb 25, 2003 8:00 am			
 Courty Man 	JMENT # LO10000			Secretary of State 02-25-2003 90086 028 ****50.00					
Principal Place of Business 7759 DEERWOOD POINT PLACE JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 2. Principal Place of Business		Mailing Address 7758 DEERWOOD POINT PLACE JACKSONVILLE FL 32256							
		3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt.	. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			-				
City & Stat	te	City & State			4. FEI Numb	^{ber} 59-3727064		Applied For	
Zip	Country	Zip	Count	try		e of Status Desired	\$5.00 Ad		
	6. Name and Address of Current F	Registered Agent		Name		d Address of New Register	Fee Require ed Agent	ed	
THAMES, RICHARD R ESQ. STUTSMAN & THAMES, P.A.					- /BO Box Numb	er is Not Acceptable)			
121 W. FORSYTH STREET, SUITE 600 JACKSONVILLE FL 32202			ŀ			er is Not Acceptable)			
							17-0		
8. The above	named entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing i	its registere	City	ered agent or bo	the in the State of Florida . I a	Zip Coo		
SIGNATURE			10 12 3		Bibu agong e	וון או וופסומופטרדוערושע. דם	m tamar wiro,	, ano accepe	
	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent an			t Agent signature require		DATI	E	<u> </u>	
		FILE N Make Check Payat	NOW!!! Fi	EE IS \$50.00 prida Departme	ant of State				
			ue By May		ent of State				
). Title	MANAGING MEMBER		10.	<u> </u>	······································	ADDITIONS/CHANG	ES		
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	BALSAVAGE, JOHN P	Delete	TITLE NAME Street City~S	T ADDRESS			Change .	Addition	
TITLE IAME Street Address Sity - St-Zip		Delete	NAME STREET CITY-S	T ADDRESS			Change	Addition	
		Delete	نے . TITLE :				Change	Addition	
TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP			NAME Street City-St	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP					
ITLE Ame Treet address Ity-st-zip		Delete	TITLE NAME STREET CITY-ST	ADDRESS			Change	Addition	
TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP		Delete	title Name Street / City-st	ADDRESS T-ZIP			Change	Addition	
TLE AME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP		Delete	CITY-ST				Change	Addition	
limited liabil	URE:	is filing does not qualify for at my signature shall have to impowered to execute this is www.common.common.common www.common.common.common uspring Managing Member, Man		equired by Chapt	ter 608, Florida St), Florida Statutes. I further ca that I am a managing memb latutes.	ber or manager	of the	